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Direction Route schedule
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24 StOpS Monday 07:00-19:35
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Route info
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Route schedule
EEERA — NIV R2—3ZF)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: {8 & 8R &I
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:30-20:10

07:30-20:10

07:30-20:10

07:30-20:10

07:30-20:10

07:30-19:50

07:30-19:50
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Open route schedule

BERE

NEEH

HREERE - BEHRAAIE

BEPRLE- BEOFE

BIERTHE

BIERR - BB KREFH

BHERIT B

R al

HE=ZB

FEMTE

VAT

EREER

ER=TH

JEHMN=T B

RSN

RS EPI AT

RRMEO

EPMN=THE

M T B

RV E—ZF)LE

Y774 bhal

ARV 2—ZFI)

F—=vRAT7TU—H

Route schedule

BRI —A—vORAT7TU—H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: {8 & 8R &I
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

10:20-13:20

10:20-13:20

10:20-13:20

10:20-13:20

10:20-13:20

10:20-13:20

10:20-13:20
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3 R HEAR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokushima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



